The Luigi Einaudi Foundation from 1964 to the Present

The origins of the foundation named for Luigi Einaudi date to the last years of his life and are rooted in his desire to create ways to support new generations of research



Luigi Einaudi

scholars. The Luigi Einaudi Foundation is thus closely linked to the economist who was President of the Republic of Italy. His intellectual formulation, the materials he collected in the course of a long working life – beginning from his invaluable library and personal archives – and the



Mario Einaudi and Giuseppe Grosso

fellowship fund he established in 1959, were the basic elements around which the institution was built. It was to this end that in the weeks following Einaudi's death, his wife Ida and his sons Mario, Roberto and Giulio began talks that would enable his legacy to reach its full potential.